
01.07.2019

October 3/ Thursday

COMPETITION DAY 1

Event Length Other Start Time End Time

STSS 00:24:00 14:00:00 14:24:00

STSS 00:24:00 14:24:00 14:48:00

00:15:00 14:48:00 15:03:00

STSS 00:15:00 15:03:00 15:18:00

STSS 00:15:00 15:18:00 15:33:00

00:15:00 15:33:00 15:48:00

STSS 00:08:00 15:48:00 15:56:00

STSS 00:08:00 15:56:00 16:04:00

00:15:00 16:04:00 16:19:00

STSS 00:05:00 16:19:00 16:24:00

STSS 00:05:00 16:24:00 16:29:00

STSS 00:05:00 16:29:00 16:34:00

STSS 00:05:00 16:34:00 16:39:00

00:25:00 16:39:00 17:04:00

00:15:00 19:00:00 19:15:00

00:15:00 19:15:00 19:30:00

FS 00:40:00 19:30:00 20:10:00

00:15:00 20:10:00 20:25:00

FS 00:45:00 20:25:00 21:10:00

00:15:00 21:10:00 21:25:00

FS 00:35:00 21:25:00 22:00:00

October 4/Friday

COMPETITION DAY 2

Event Length Other Start Time End Time

STSS 00:15:00 14:00:00 14:15:00

STSS 00:18:00 14:15:00 14:33:00

00:15:00 14:33:00 14:48:00

STSS 00:10:00 14:48:00 14:58:00

00:17:00 14:58:00 15:15:00

FS 00:45:00 15:15:00 16:00:00

SYS 00:08:00 19:00:00 19:08:00

SYS 00:08:00 19:08:00 19:16:00

SYS 00:08:00 19:16:00 19:24:00

SYS 00:08:00 19:24:00 19:32:00

SYS 00:08:00 19:32:00 19:40:00

00:20:00 19:40:00 20:00:00

FS 00:53:30 20:00:00 20:53:30

00:16:30 20:53:30 21:10:00

FS 00:37:50 21:10:00 21:47:50

00:35:00 21:47:50 22:22:50

October 5/Saturday

COMPETITION DAY 3

Event Length Other Start Time End Time

FS 00:45:00 14:00:00 14:45:00

00:15:00 14:45:00 15:00:00

FS 00:53:30 15:00:00 15:53:30

00:26:30 15:53:30 16:20:00

STSS 00:08:00 16:20:00 16:28:00

STSS 00:10:00 16:28:00 16:38:00

00:27:00 16:38:00 17:05:00

STSS 00:15:00 17:05:00 17:20:00

00:40:00 17:20:00 18:00:00

00:15:00 18:00:00 18:15:00

02:15:00 18:15:00 20:30:00

Ice Res(Full)

Exhibition Gala

Ladies 3000m Relay Final

Men 5000m Relay Final

Ice Res(Full)

Mixed Gender 2000m Relay Final

Medal Ceremony Ice Dance&Men Free Skating&STSS Relay(On-Ice)

Ice Dance Free Dance

Ice Res(Full)

Men Free Skating

Ice Res(Full)

Ice Res(Full)

Pairs Free Skating

Victory Ceremony SYS&Ladies&Pairs(On-ice)

Event Duration

Team Free Skating Team 3

Team Free Skating Team 4

Team Free Skating Team 5

Ice Res(Full)

Ladies Free Skating

Ice Res(Full)

Men Short Program

Break

Team Free Skating Team 1

Team Free Skating Team 2

Ladies 3000m Relay Semi-final

Men 5000m Relay Semi-final

Ice Res(Full)

Mixed Gender Relay Semi-Final

Ladies Short Program

Ice Res(Full)

Pairs Short Program

Event Duration

Break

Opening Ceremony

Ice Res(Full)

Ice Dance Rhythm Dance  

Ice Res

Ladies 1000m Final B

Ladies 1000m Final A

Men 1000m Final B

Men 1000m Final A

Medal Ceremony 1000m(On-ice)

Men 1000m Quarter-final

Ice Res

Ladies 1000m Semi-final

Men 1000m Semi-final

Ice Res

Ladies 1000m Heats

Men 1000m Heats

Ice Res

Ladies 1000m Quarter-final

2019 Shanghai Trophy

2019.10.3-10.5

Event Duration


